

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(through video conference)

CM No. 5678/2020
in
SWP No. 1926/2015

Ravinder Singh

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mrs. S. Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. ManpreetKour, Adv.

V/s

U.O.I. and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
27.10.2020

CM No. 5678/2020

Objections to the application be filed within four weeks.

List along with main petition on 2.12.2020.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
27.10.2020
(Naresh)