

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1926/2015

Ravinder Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate

Vs

Union of India and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

29.12.2021

Objections stand filed.

List for consideration on 24.05.2022.

Jammu
29.12.2021
Muneesh



**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**