

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1926/2015

IA No. 1/2018

CM No. 5678/2020

Ravinder Singh

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Michal Singh Dogra, Advocate.

V/s

U.O.I. and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.12.2022

Pleadings are complete.

List for final consideration on 20.02.2023.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
12.12.2022
Neha-1